Press release



REYL Overseas receives Solutions for International Americans accolade at Family Wealth Report Awards

Zurich, 10 May 2021. REYL Overseas is proud to have won the Solutions for International Americans award at the Eighth Annual Family Wealth Report Awards.

The Family Wealth Report Awards are dedicated to showcasing top class performance and innovation, and are judged by a panel of respected industry professionals.

This award sets REYL Overseas apart from its peers and recognises both its continued achievements and innovation within the company. Key to winning this award was REYL Overseas' tailored approach, providing superior quality services founded on trust, transparency and open communication, which help to open up paths to explore investment diversification internationally and drove strong growth in the business.

The judges also awarded the prestigious award based on REYL's response to the coronavirus pandemic, placing the health and well-being of staff as a top priority, providing employees with up-to-date information and full home working facilities.

René Marty, Chief Executive Officer REYL Overseas, said: "Our entrepreneurial mindset enables REYL Overseas to continuously deliver highly-personalised services to a diverse client base. We are proud to take an innovative and transparent approach, and this is key to our close partnerships with clients. This award is testament to our commitment to offering a range of wealth management services tailored to the needs of US investors."

About the REYL Group <u>www.reyl.com</u>

Founded in 1973, the REYL Group is a diversified and entrepreneurial banking group with offices in Switzerland (Geneva, Zurich, Lugano), Europe (London, Luxembourg, Malta) and the rest of the world (Singapore, Dubai). The REYL Group manages assets in excess of CHF 15.5 billion and employs more than 245 professionals. In 2020, the REYL Group signed a major strategic partnership with Fideuram - Intesa Sanpaolo, a leading European banking player.

Developing an innovative approach to banking, the Group serves a clientele of international entrepreneurs and institutional investors through its *Wealth Management, Entrepreneur & Family Office Services, Corporate Advisory & Structuring, Asset Services* and *Asset Management* business lines.

REYL & Cie Ltd is licensed as a bank in Switzerland and performs its activities under the direct control of the independent Swiss Financial Market regulator (FINMA) and the Swiss National Bank (SNB). The REYL Group's subsidiaries are also regulated by the LPCC in Switzerland, the FCA in the UK, the CSSF in Luxembourg, the MFSA in Malta, the MAS in Singapore, the DFSA in Dubai and the SEC in the United States.



Press release

REYL & Cie Ltd T +41 22 816 80 20 presse@reyl.com **jpespartners** Miles Donohoe D +44 (0)20 7520 7625 T +44 (0)20 7520 7620